

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>N/Work - Construction of Road</u>					
<u>From Paswan to/a to Rupali</u>					
<u>Tikharatti to Dymri Pm 454</u>					
<u>Road</u>					
<u>Agency - Rajeev Kumar singh.</u>					
<u>Ref Agreement No - 106/SBP/2019-2020</u>					
<u>Agreement Date - 01/01/2020.</u>					
<u>Date of Completion - Work is Progress</u>					
<u>(1/1) Construction of Bench mark Pillars</u>					
<u>1.250 KM P - ④</u>					
<u>Rs 32757.44/KM —————→ Rs 40949.20</u>					
<u>(2/2) clearing & grubbing road land.</u>					
<u>0.44 Hec P - ①</u>					
<u>Rs 49496.70/Hec —————→ Rs 21680.20</u>					
<u>(3/3) Excavation for road way in</u>					
<u>soil</u>					
<u>37.50 m³ P - ①</u>					
<u>Rs 122.15/m³ —————→ Rs 4581.20</u>					
<u>Rs 67210.20</u>					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/4) Excavation in soil using Hydraulic Excavator					
37.50 m ³ P-④					
② 74.10/m ³					Rs. 277920
(5/8) Construction of embankment with approved material lead 1000 M.					
1578.66 / 105.86 m ³ P-⑤					
② 184.19/m ³					29077320 Rs. 20354120

(6/8) Construction of granular sub-base gr-2					
209.375 m ³ P-⑤					
② 2698.86/m ³					228.85 m ³ P-⑥ 5.25 m ³ P-8 334.16 m ³ Rs. 83496020 90168920

(7/8) P.V. Lining & Compacting of WBM Gr-3					
320.63 m ³ P-⑤					
30.938 m ³ P-⑧					
351.568					
② 3350.90/m ³					Rs. 117806920

(8/8) Construction of sub-graded surface					
1000 m ³ P-⑤ (40 to 917.38 m ³)					
② 1000/m ³					Rs. 16214220

Continuation

Rs. 2610266720

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 P 26.02.66720

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/11) Construction of Central Concrete Pavement 11.30					
216.0 m ³ P-⑤					
534.0 m ³ P-⑥					
750 m ³					
@ 6440.57/m ³					→ 48304820
(10/12) Laying Bitum Soling Layer on Shoulder					
1250 m ² P-⑩					
@ 502.31/m ²					→ 62938800
(11/13) Providing Laying R.C. NB 300 mm Pipe Duct Interceptor Pipe.					
37.50 m ² P-⑪					
@ 1581.48/m ²					→ 5930600
(12/14) 1cm Stone					
2 nos P-⑫					
@ 2170.55/m ²					→ 434500
(13/16) 200 mm Stone					
5 nos P-⑬					
@ 613.13/m ²					→ 306600
					481232000

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 C 8/19/2007-02

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/18) i) 600mm square tile					
5 nos P- (18)					
@ 3337.44/No				265	16887.2
(15/19) ii) 600mm Circular					
3 nos P- (18)					
@ 4550.55/No				265	1302.2
(16/20) iii) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular					
5 nos P- (18)					
@ 6330.35/No				265	2195.2
(16/21) iv) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
3.0 No P- (18)					
@ 4420.47/No				265	1329.2
(17/22) Providing and laying Hot applied thermoplastic floor					
250 m ² P- (18)					
@ 834.62/m ²				265	10065.2
(18/23) Providing & fixing of acrylic aluminium floor sign and					
5 nos P- (18)					
@ 11694.61/No				265	15672.2

Continuation 8/19/2007-02

f 84,72,009.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(Pho) Provisional bill of typical masonry masonry S.M. masonry.					
S. nos. P. (12)					
@ 9299.46 NO					Rs. 46497.00
					Rs. 85,18,506.00
① Add 1/4. C.S.T					Rs. 10,22,221.00
② Add 1/4. Less					Rs. 85185.00
					Rs. 96,25,912.00
Below 0.01 y.					Rs. 963.00
					Rs. 96,24,949.00

Less previous
payment vide P. No. (5) (C) 38,81,200.00

Rs. 57,43,749.00

C.P.

A.C.

21/06/2020

19/6/2020
JE.

19/06/2020
A.C.